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From: Nikki Moore
To: randal bowman@ios.doi.gov; alueders@blm.gov; kathleen benedetto@ios.doi.gov; lthurn@blm.gov;

cmcalear@blm.gov; wchildre@blm.gov; downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov; vbolden@blm.gov; aseidlitz@blm.gov;
jruhs@blm.gov; Nikki Moore

Cc: gisella ojeda-dodds@ios.doi.gov; ymackthompson@blm.gov; mesquibe@blm.gov
Subject: Invitation: Organ Mountains National Monument Discussion w/Downey Mag... @ Tue Jun 27, 2017 3pm - 4pm

(randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov)
Date: Tuesday, June 27, 2017 7:24:01 AM
Attachments: invite.ics

Organ Mountains National Monument Discussion w/Downey
Magallanes
Dial-in Code: 
Participant Code: 
========================================
Participants:
Downey Magallanes, Acting Deputy Chief of Staff
Amy Lueders 
Chris McAlear
Nikki Moore
John Ruhs
Kathy Benedetto 

When Tue Jun 27, 2017 3pm – 4pm Eastern Time

Where MIB, Room 6136 (map)

Video call

Calendar randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov

Who • vbolden@blm.gov
- organizer

• randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov
• alueders@blm.gov
• kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov
• lthurn@blm.gov
• cmcalear@blm.gov
• wchildre@blm.gov
• downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov
• nmoore@blm.gov
• aseidlitz@blm.gov
• jruhs@blm.gov
• gisella_ojeda-dodds@ios.doi.gov
- optional

• ymackthompson@blm.gov
- optional

• mesquibe@blm.gov
- optional

Going?   
Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov because you are subscribed for invitations on
calendar randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings
for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response. Learn More.
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